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Description

200202120000
72111

02/12/2002
09:36:17

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FARMER,
JOHN R

199402150000
50651

200202220000
88551

02/22/2002
10:20:04

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLENN,
STEPHEN G

199306040001
60701

200204220001
85301

04/22/2002
11:39:49

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
RUFUS LEON
JR

199312130003
97791

200205130002
25070

05/13/2002
10:38:00

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRUCKS,
VIRGIL
OLIVER

197505210000
24770

200205170002
34510

05/17/2002
10:36:00

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
EARL P

199303030000
59511

200205200002
38160

05/20/2002
03:21:00

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MALLETT,
CHARLES W

199312080003
91021

200206250002
97240

06/25/2002
09:44:00

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
BETTY J

199112180003
67320

200207010003
07100

07/01/2002
01:54:00

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN,
THOMAS J

199202270000
06075

199805270001
93331

05/27/1998
01:34:47

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199410140003
12571

199805270001
93371

05/27/1998
01:34:51

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805270001
93361

05/27/1998
01:34:50

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512070003
50571

199805270001
93401

05/27/1998
01:34:55

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199806020002
02131

06/02/1998
01:24:16

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02171

06/02/1998
01:24:21

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199805270001
93311

05/27/1998
01:34:44

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301050000
02581



199805270001
93341

05/27/1998
01:34:48

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805270001
93321

05/27/1998
01:34:46

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405190001
61781

199805270001
93351

05/27/1998
01:34:49

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508170002
26451

199805270001
93381

05/27/1998
01:34:53

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805270001
93391

05/27/1998
01:34:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199511270003
37311

199806020002
02121

06/02/1998
01:24:14

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02141

06/02/1998
01:24:17

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199604080001
13391

199806020002
02151

06/02/1998
01:24:18

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199606100001
86871

199806020002
02161

06/02/1998
01:24:20

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02181

06/02/1998
01:24:23

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02191

06/02/1998
01:24:24

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199606110001
89051

199806020002
02201

06/02/1998
01:24:25

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199607100002
22041


