Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200202120000 72111	02/12/2002 09:36:17	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMER, JOHN R					199402150000 50651	Description
200202220000 88551	02/22/2002 10:20:04	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN, STEPHEN G					199306040001 60701	
00204220001 5301	04/22/2002 11:39:49	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, RUFUS LEON JR					199312130003 97791	
200205130002 25070	05/13/2002 10:38:00	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUCKS, VIRGIL OLIVER					197505210000 24770	
00205170002 4510	05/17/2002 10:36:00	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, EARL P					199303030000 59511	
200205200002 8160	05/20/2002 03:21:00	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MALLETT, CHARLES W					199312080003 91021	
200206250002 17240	06/25/2002 09:44:00	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, BETTY J					199112180003 67320	
200207010003 07100	07/01/2002 01:54:00	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWMAN, THOMAS J					199202270000 06075	
199805270001 93331	05/27/1998 01:34:47	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP					199410140003 12571	
199805270001 93371	05/27/1998 01:34:51	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP						
99805270001 93361	05/27/1998 01:34:50	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP					199512070003 50571	
99805270001 3401	05/27/1998 01:34:55	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP						
99806020002 2131	06/02/1998 01:24:16	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C						
99806020002 12171	06/02/1998 01:24:21	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C						
99805270001 3311	05/27/1998 01:34:44	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP					199301050000 02581	

199805270001 93341	05/27/1998 01:34:48	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE &	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS				
	0.10.110	INVESTMENT CORP			MORTGAGE CORP				
199805270001 93321	05/27/1998 01:34:46	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199405190001 61781	
199805270001 93351	05/27/1998 01:34:49	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199508170002 26451	
199805270001 93381	05/27/1998 01:34:53	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP				
199805270001 93391	05/27/1998 01:34:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199511270003 37311	
199806020002 02121	06/02/1998 01:24:14	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02141	06/02/1998 01:24:17	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199604080001 13391	
199806020002 02151	06/02/1998 01:24:18	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199606100001 86871	
199806020002 02161	06/02/1998 01:24:20	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02181	06/02/1998 01:24:23	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02191	06/02/1998 01:24:24	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199606110001 89051	
199806020002 02201	06/02/1998 01:24:25	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199607100002 22041	